
             Indian Institute of Information Technology, Lucknow 
             Academic Calendar for January – June, 2022 

                    F.No. IIITL/AAA/110 2022 dated: 26th November, 2022 
 
 

S.No. EVENTS WEEK JANUARY – JUNE 2022 
1 Fee Payment duration 01 20 December (Mon.), 2021 – 10 January (Mon.), 

2022 
2 Choice filling of Elective Subjects 03 04 January (Tue.) – 05 January (Wed.), 2022 
3 Institute Opening Date 03 05 January (Wed.), 2022 
4 Announcement of the allotted electives 03 08 January (Sat.), 2022 
5 Commencement of academic activities for 

B.Tech 4th , 6th & 8th Sem and M.Tech 4th Sem 
04 10 January (Mon.), 2022 

6 Commencement of academic activities for 
M.Tech 2nd Sem and PG Diploma 2nd Sem 

04 10 January (Mon.), 2022 

7 Last Date for Submission of Project title along 
with the name of the Project Supervisor. 

05 17 January (Mon.), 2022 

8 Last Date with penalty for Submission of 
Project title along with the name of the 
Project Supervisor. 

06 24 January (Mon.), 2022 

9 #Mid Semester Theory Examination 11 02 March (Wed.) – 09 March (Wed.), 2022 
10 #Mid Semester Practical Examination/Project 

Evaluation 
12 11 March (Fri.) – 16 March (Wed.), 2022 

11 #Mid Semester Break duration 13 17 March (Thu.) – 23 March (Wed.), 2022 
12 *EQUINOX – The Annual Tech Fest 17 14 April (Thu.) – 17 April (Sun.), 2022 
13 #End Semester Theory Examination duration 20 02 May (Mon.) – 09 May (Mon.), 2022 
14 #End Semester Practical Examination/Project 

Evaluation 
21 11 May (Wed.) – 17 May (Tue.), 2022 

15 Back paper examination only for those 
courses which are discontinued because of 
the change in the Academic Curriculum 

24 30 May (Mon.) – 06 June (Mon.), 2022 

16 Last date for Submission of End Semester 
Result & last date for students to see their 
answer scripts 

24 31 May (Tue.), 2022 

17 Declaration of Semester Result 25 10 June (Fri.), 2022 
18 #End Semester Break Duration 25 07 June (Tue.) – 16 July (Sat.), 2022 
19 Institute Re-opening Date 31 18 July (Mon.), 2022 

 

Note: # The classes shall remain off during the day(s) 
 

1) Whenever needed, the Dean (A) may announce the linked holiday and the next Saturday/ 
Sunday as compensatory working day, both for Teaching as well as Non-Teaching. 

 
2) *Tech. fest and other student extra- curricular activities will take place either after business 

hours on works days and/ or on weekends. 
 
 
 
Note: The classes of VI Sem will be in offline mode and classes of the remaining Semester will 
be in online mode until further notice. 


